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Nome
EUFRAZINO
TROVAO
ARGENTINO
PRINCIPE
PARDO
FANTASMA
JOHN WICK
CHAPELEIRO
DEMOLIDOR
CABARE

Anilha
055553
006102
487066
012390
365309
001456
032816
046184
060268
051785

Dono
CARLOS
BRYAN
JERSON
EDSON E. SILVA
PAULO INACIO THEISS
KATAN
RICARDO MOSER
ANTONIO
EVERTON
DIOGO ROGERIO CORREIA

AZULAO 07/11/2021
ABC - Blumenau

Cidade
BLUMENAU
BLUMENAU

INDAIAL

BLUMENAU
BLUMENAU
BLUMENAU
BLUMENAU
BLUMANAU

10/15 min
0/137
0/131
0/121
0/102
0/95
0/94
0/93
0/81
0/80
0/74

Pontos
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
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